17/02/2012 Coa[ial Cable Assembl\
3/5ZZZ.muellerelectric.com/coa[ial_assemblies.html
*SWd. ColoUV: -0 Black.
RaWing: HandV fUee WeVWing aW 500 VRMS on cenWeU condXcWoU
Insulated Alligator Clips to BNC Male With RG174
Model # Length
BU-5330-F-12-0 12in (.3m)
BU-5330-F-24-0 24in (.6m)
BU-5330-F-36-0 36in (.9m)
BU-5330-F-48-0 48in (1.2m)
BU-5330-F-60-0 60in (1.5m)
MaWeUial: AlligaWoU clip: nickel-plaWed VWeel ZiWh PVC inVXlaWoU. BNC Male ConnecWoU: MIL-C-39012, gold-plaWed cenWeU conWacW and
VilYeU-plaWed bod\. (RG174/U BNC iV a commeUcial connecWoU ZiWh nickel-plaWed bod\). Coa[ial Cable: Shielded RG58C/U, MIL-C-
17F, 50 ohm oU Vhielded RG174/U, MIL-C-17D, 50 ohm.
*SWd. ColoUV: -0 Black.
RaWing: HandV fUee WeVWing aW 300 VRMS on cenWeU condXcWoU
BNC Male Zith Strain Relief on Both Ends
Model # Length
BU-5454-B-12-0 12in (.3m)
BU-5454-B-24-0 24in (.6m)
BU-5454-B-36-0 36in (.9m)
BU-5454-B-48-0 48in (1.2m)
BU-5454-B-60-0 60in (1.5m)
MaWeUial: BNC Male connecWoU: MIL-C-39012, VilYeU-plaWed bUaVV bod\, gold/nickel plaWed bUaVV cenWeU conWacW. Coa[ial Cable:
RG58C/U, MIL-C17F, 50 ohm.
*SWd. ColoUV: -0 Black.
RaWing: HandV fUee WeVWing aW 500 VRMS on cenWeU condXcWoU
17/02/2012 Coa[ial Cable Assembl\
4/5ZZZ.muellerelectric.com/coa[ial_assemblies.html
BNC Female Zith Strain Relief on Both Ends
Model # Length
BU-5555-B-12-0 12in (.3m)
BU-5555-B-24-0 24in (.6m)
BU-5555-B-36-0 36in (.9m)
BU-5555-B-48-0 48in (1.2m)
BU-5555-B-60-0 60in (1.5m)
MaWeUial: BNC female connecWoU: MIL-C-39012, VilYeU-plaWed bUaVV bod\, gold/nickel plaWed bUaVV cenWeU conWacW. Coa[ial Cable:
RG58C/U, MIL-C17F, 50 ohm.
*SWd. ColoUV: -0 Black.
RaWing: HandV fUee WeVWing aW 500 VRMS on cenWeU condXcWoU
Insulated BNC Male to BNC Female
Model # Length
BU-5659-B-12-0 12in (.3m)
BU-5659-B-24-0 24in (.6m)
BU-5659-B-36-0 36in (.9m)
BU-5659-B-48-0 48in (1.2m)
BU-5659-B-60-0 60in (1.5m)
MaWeUial: BNC Male/Female connecWoU: FXll\ inVXlaWed n\lon hoXVing. Nickel-plaWed bUaVV bod\, gold/nickel plaWed bUaVV cenWeU
conWacW; pol\eWh\lene dielecWUic. Coa[ial Cable: RG58, 50 ohm.
*SWd. ColoUV: -0 Black.
RaWing: HandV fUee WeVWing aW 500 VRMS on cenWeU condXcWoU
  PART #
  ChooVe a BUand